Rangliste Bike Race Appenzell vom 19.08.2017
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Name
Schneider Philipp (2002, Arbon)

Wildhaber Niklas (2002, Walenstadtberg)

Weder Justin (2002, Diepoldsau)
Cotti Colin (2002, Thal)
Blochlinger Ronja (2001, Heiden)

Walter Andrin (2002, Sulgen)
Eigenmann Pascal (2002, Andwil)
Pfiffner Alia (2002, Davos Platz)
Eggenberger Corinne (2001, Grabs)
Moser Nicola (2002, Wasterkingen)
Fassler Susanne (2002, Weissbad)
Fritsche Maurus (2002, Appenzell)

Team

RV Arbon

Team Suso Bike Trek
Bsk Graf/Rv Altenrhein
RV Altenrhein

bischibikes / kopierpapier.ch / RV
Altenrhein

Intersport REBI

RMC Gossau

VMC Davos

kbike Racing Team

SSC Eglisau

Danis Bike Team/ RMC Appenzell
RMC Appenzell

1

14:24 4
14:58.7
15:376
16:07.9
15:42.4

14:255
18:10.0
19:01.7
18:54 5
20:09.4
20:30.9
20:16.6

2

15:498
16:46.5
17:07.7
17:48.2
17:38.7

21:59.2
20:027
21:18.7
21:371
23:59.2
23:328

3

16:08.9
17:24.4
17:173
17:538
18:09.3

16:15.3
19:46.3
20:36.8
20:27 6
23:46.9
22:56.7

Gesamt

46:23.1
49:096
50:02.7
51:49.9
51:30.4

52:40.0
57:58.9
01:00:57.2
01:00:59.1
01:07:555
01:07:00.4
(20:16.6)



